OFFICE SPACES FOR LEASE

(
Areas:

Suites in the Postal Training Center
2701 E. Imhoff Road
Norman, OK 73069
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Additional Amenities:

Secured Access Building
Controlled Access Parking
ADA Accessible

On-Site Food Court
Multiple Elevators

50 Acre Campus

Walking Trails

Fitness Center
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Telcom/Data:
Utilities:
Parking:
Term:

Lease Rate:

\
2,585 S.F.* (2nd Floor)
1,745 S.F.* (3rd Floor)

Tenant Pays
Included in Rent
Permits Issued

3 Year Minimum
$15.00/ S.F.*/ Year

FULTON WORSTER GROUP

COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL AND INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE

Listed By:

(O)JL

Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc.
2020 K Street NW

Suite 1100

Washington DC 20006

in Cooperation with the
Oklahoma Broker of Record:

Brad Worster, CPM, CCIM

Principal Broker
Oklahoma Broker License #121019

Fax (405) 701-0288
Office (405) 701-0200

www.FultonWorsterGroup.com

Information gathered from sources deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Subject to errors, omissions, prior sale, change in price and withdrawal without notice.
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2701 E. Imhoff Road

FULTON WORSTER GROUP Norman, OK

COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL AND INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE
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== = Map & Traffic Counts

2701 E. Imhoff Road

FULTON WORSTER GROUP Norman, OK

COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL AND INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE
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== === Floor Plan
2701 E. Imhoff Road

FULTON WORSTER GROUP Norman, OK

COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL AND INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE

2nd Floor
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Floor plan provided for information purposes only. Not to scale. All measurements are approximate.
Not intended for square footage calculations, construction, or any other purpose.
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== == Floor Plan
2701 E. Imhoff Road

FULTON WORSTER GROUP Norman, OK

COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL AND INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE

3rd Floor
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Floor plan provided for information purposes only. Not to scale. All measurements are approximate.
Not intended for square footage calculations, construction, or any other purpose.
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2701 E. Imhoff Road

FULTON WORSTER GROUP Norman, OK

COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL AND INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE
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—= == Demographics (1 of 2)
2701 E. Imhoff Road

FULTON WORSTER GROUP Norman, OK

COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL AND INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE

1 mile 3 miles 5 miles
Population

2000 Population 4,546 39,188 75,938
2010 Population 6,324 46,875 86,542
2017 Population 6,598 52,275 94,372
2022 Population 7,173 55,982 100,555
2000-2010 Annual Rate 3.36% 1.81% 1.32%
2010-2017 Annual Rate 0.59% 1.52% 1.20%
2017-2022 Annual Rate 1.69% 1.38% 1.28%
2017 Male Population 47.5% 50.4% 50.1%
2017 Female Population 52.5% 49.6% 49.9%
2017 Median Age 26.2 25.1 29.1

In the identified area, the current year population is 94,372. In 2010, the Census count in the area was 86,542. The rate of change since
2010 was 1.20% annually. The five-year projection for the population in the area is 100,555 representing a change of 1.28% annually from
2017 to 2022. Currently, the population is 50.1% male and 49.9% female.

Median Age

The median age in this area is 26.2, compared to U.S. median age of 38.2.
Race and Ethnicity

2017 White Alone 73.5% 72.4% 75.3%
2017 Black Alone 7.9% 7.3% 5.9%
2017 American Indian/Alaska Native Alone 5.1% 5.0% 5.2%
2017 Asian Alone 3.5% 6.3% 4.5%
2017 Pacific Islander Alone 0.2% 0.1% 0.1%
2017 Other Race 2.9% 2.4% 2.7%
2017 Two or More Races 6.9% 6.5% 6.4%
2017 Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 8.5% 7.7% 8.4%

Persons of Hispanic origin represent 8.4% of the population in the identified area compared to 18.1% of the U.S. population. Persons of
Hispanic Origin may be of any race. The Diversity Index, which measures the probability that two people from the same area will be from
different race/ethnic groups, is 51.3 in the identified area, compared to 64.0 for the U.S. as a whole.

Households

2000 Households 1,822 15,498 30,929
2010 Households 2,554 18,078 34,834
2017 Total Households 2,632 20,182 37,787
2022 Total Households 2,863 21,719 40,306
2000-2010 Annual Rate 3.43% 1.55% 1.20%
2010-2017 Annual Rate 0.42% 1.53% 1.13%
2017-2022 Annual Rate 1.70% 1.48% 1.30%
2017 Average Household Size 2.51 2.30 2.32

The household count in this area has changed from 34,834 in 2010 to 37,787 in the current year, a change of 1.13% annually. The five-year
projection of households is 40,306, a change of 1.30% annually from the current year total. Average household size is currently 2.32,
compared to 2.29 in the year 2010. The number of families in the current year is 19,308 in the specified area.

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2017 and 2022. Esri converted Census 2000 data into 2010 geography.
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FULTON WORSTER GROUP

COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL AND INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE

Median Household Income
2017 Median Household Income
2022 Median Household Income
2017-2022 Annual Rate

Average Household Income
2017 Average Household Income
2022 Average Household Income
2017-2022 Annual Rate

Per Capita Income
2017 Per Capita Income
2022 Per Capita Income
2017-2022 Annual Rate

Households by Income

1 mile

$46,543
$50,847
1.78%

$58,272
$66,044
2.54%

$23,238
$26,338
2.54%

Demographics (2 of 2)
2701 E. Imhoff Road

3 miles

$40,776
$44,362
1.70%

$58,519
$66,793
2.68%

$23,518
$26,770
2.62%

Norman, OK

5 miles

$45,661
$50,288
1.95%

$64,770
$73,535
2.57%

$26,589
$30,080
2.50%

Current median household income is $45,661 in the area, compared to $56,124 for all U.S. households. Median household income is
projected to be $50,288 in five years, compared to $62,316 for all U.S. households

Current average household income is $64,770 in this area, compared to $80,675 for all U.S. households. Average household income is
projected to be $73,535 in five years, compared to $91,585 for all U.S. households

Current per capita income is $26,589 in the area, compared to the U.S. per capita income of $30,820. The per capita income is projected to
be $30,080 in five years, compared to $34,828 for all U.S. households

Housing
2000 Total Housing Units

2000 Owner Occupied Housing Units
2000 Renter Occupied Housing Units

2000 Vacant Housing Units
2010 Total Housing Units

2010 Owner Occupied Housing Units
2010 Renter Occupied Housing Units

2010 Vacant Housing Units
2017 Total Housing Units

2017 Owner Occupied Housing Units
2017 Renter Occupied Housing Units

2017 Vacant Housing Units
2022 Total Housing Units

2022 Owner Occupied Housing Units
2022 Renter Occupied Housing Units

2022 Vacant Housing Units

2,017
1,010
812
195
2,800
1,139
1,415
246
2,886
1,063
1,569
254
3,139
1,142
1,721
276

16,689
5,999
9,499
1,191

19,645
6,985

11,093
1,567

21,980
7,311

12,871
1,798

23,613
7,849

13,870
1,894

33,220
15,325
15,603

2,292
37,583
16,905
17,929

2,749
40,935
17,145
20,642

3,148
43,623
18,299
22,007

3,317

Currently, 41.9% of the 40,935 housing units in the area are owner occupied; 50.4%, renter occupied; and 7.7% are vacant. Currently, in
the U.S., 55.6% of the housing units in the area are owner occupied; 33.1% are renter occupied; and 11.3% are vacant. In 2010, there
were 37,583 housing units in the area - 45.0% owner occupied, 47.7% renter occupied, and 7.3% vacant. The annual rate of change in
housing units since 2010 is 3.87%. Median home value in the area is $149,438, compared to a median home value of $207,344 for the U.S.
In five years, median value is projected to change by 2.99% annually to $173,118.
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